$231.90

$110.00
$270.00
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$100.00
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$240.00

$58.70

$211.50

$58.90

Cost of obtaining a handqun licence

(Costs subject to change)

Vic Police Fingerprint Check & National Police Certificate

Springvale Pistol Club joining fee
Annual Membership fee

Handgun Safety Course

SSAA joining fee

SSAA Springvale Range Pass

Entrance fee to SSAA shooting range
(12 attendances @ $20 per session )
Provisional Handgun Licence (6 Months)

HP - Handgun Licence - Sporting/Prescribed reason

PTA - Permit to Acquire a Handgun

Live Scan fingerprints and
Search of all relevant police records (including fingerprint
records) for reportable history.

One time fee on joining
Yearly membership fee payable in first and subsequent years

Conducted by Springvale Pistol Club

includes insurance for SSAA shooting range use.
Optional

$400 for Annual Entrance Pass

Provisional Handgun Licence for 12 Months is $122.10

3 Year licence.

Subject to SSAA Annual fee revision
SSAA Annual Springvale Range access - option to join SPC
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