

Cost of obtaining a handgun licence

(Costs subject to change)



\$231.90	Vic Police Fingerprint Check & National Police Certificate	Live Scan fingerprints and Search of all relevant police records (including fingerprint records) for reportable history.
\$110.00	Springvale Pistol Club joining fee	One time fee on joining
\$270.00	Annual Membership fee	Yearly membership fee payable in first and subsequent years
\$110.00	Handgun Safety Course	Conducted by Springvale Pistol Club
\$100.00	SSAA joining fee	includes insurance for SSAA shooting range use.
\$400.00	SSAA Springvale Range Pass	Optional
\$240.00	Entrance fee to SSAA shooting range	\$400 for Annual Entrance Pass
	(12 attendances @ \$20 per session)	
\$58.70	Provisional Handgun Licence (6 Months)	Provisional Handgun Licence for 12 Months is \$122.10
\$211.50	HP - Handgun Licence - Sporting/Prescribed reason	3 Year licence.
\$58.90	PTA - Permit to Acquire a Handgun	Subject to SSAA Annual fee revision
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SSAA Annual Springvale Range access - option to join SPC